
Excavator Section Telescopic Arm with Clamshell Bucket for Digging
Deeper

Basic Information

Guangdong Province, China

Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing
Co. Ltd

CE, patent, ISO

SSB03

1 set / piece

USD 300-USD21000

bubble / wooden cases

5-25/works

T/T, L/C

5 sets per week

Product Specification

BS900E, Lighter And Stronger

20m 25m 30m 32m

1cbm 2cbm 2.5cbm Clamshell Bucket /
Standard Bucket

Telescopic Excavator

Premium / High Quality

25ton-55ton

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on excavatorlongarm

.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Digging Depth(m):

Bucket:

Key Word:

Quality:

Suitable Excavators(ton):

Jiangmen Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
excavatorlongarm.com
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Product Description

Telescopic Boom Excavator with Clamshell Bucket / Standard Bucket for Hitachi Komatsu Sany Volvo
 
Brief introduction of one set of telescopic boom excavator:
Telescopic boom excavator is a versatility tool in construction work. Telescopic boom excavator is equiped with clamshell
bucket / standard bucket. 
 
Material of telescopic boom excavator: BS900E 
 
The BS900E is a cutting-edge telescopic excavator crafted for efficiency and adaptability, featuring lightweight and robust
materials to boost performance. Constructed with advanced composites and high-strength steel, the BS900E achieves an
excellent weight-to-strength ratio, enabling it to extend further and carry heavier loads without sacrificing structural stability.
This innovative design minimizes the overall weight of the machine, leading to reduced fuel consumption and enhanced
maneuverability in confined areas. Perfect for a range of applications, from construction to landscaping, the BS900E
showcases modern engineering, providing dependable performance while optimizing operational efficiency.
 
Specification of one set of telescopic boom excavator:

Digging Depth(m) Excavator Model(ton) Clamshell Bucket
Capacity(cbm)

20-22m 30-33T

1.5cbm35-38T

25m

30-33T
35-38T

35-38T
2.2cbm

40-50T

26-30m
36-50T

1.5cbm
1.5cbm
2cbm
2cbm
2.2cbm
2.2cbm

40-50T 2.2cbm

31-32m 40-50T
2.2cbm

2.5cbm

Welcome to send your excavator model to us. Suitable Length and model drawing will be sent soon.
 
Pictures of one set of telescopic boom excavator:
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Production details of one set of excavator telescopic:



Our team show:
*24h available *Professional *Experienced



 
Feedback of Excavator Telescopic from clients:





Contact Details of Excavator Telescopic:
Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery is a big Manufacturer of Excavator Arms and Booms
Welcome to contact for a big discount!
Whatsapp: wa.me/+8613822325403
Email: aria@excavatorboomarm.com
13822325403@163.com
Website link: www.excavatorlongarm.com
manufacturer excavatorlongarm longreachboomexcavator excavator excavation

Jiangmen Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd

https://wa.me/+8613822325403


 +86 13822325403  aria@excavatorboomarm.com  excavatorlongarm.com

9 Huancui West Road, Cuishanhu New Area, Kaiping City, Guangdong Province, China


